WOMEN'S LACROSSE

Year-by-Year Results
(Updated May 12, 2024)

2009 (5-9)

Date Opponent Result
2/21 at Howard W, 20-1
2/22 at Navy L, 6-14
2/28 Niagara L, 8-9
3/5 at Le Moyne L, 7-20
3/15 Duquesne L, 6-20
3/18 at Central Connecticut State W, 11-8
3/20 at Quinnipiac L, 7-17
3/27 Fresno State W, 17-3
3/28 Presbyterian W, 21-15
4/4 at Longwood L, 3-19
4/14 #15-Ohio State L, 4-21
4/27 Cincinnati L, 6-15
National Lacrosse Tournament - #2 Seed

51 vs. #3-Presbyterian A W, 18-9
5/3 at #1-Longwood A L, 8-19

A - National Lacrosse Conference Tournament (at Longwood)
NOTE: Joined NLC midway through the season

2010 (7-13, 3-3 NLC)

Date Opponent Result
2/21 Saint Francis (PA) W, 16-5
2/23 at Davidson * L, 12-15
2/26 at Presbyterian * W, 18-10
2/27 vs. Jacksonville * (at Presbyterian) L, 13-15
3/5 vs. Cincinnati L, 6-10
3/9 at Saint Mary’s (CA) L, 15-21
3/11 at Fresno State W, 18-13
3/13 at UC Davis L,6-18
3/17 Notre Dame (Ohio) W, 16-10
3/19 at Duquesne L, 4-20
3/26 at Niagara L, 9-10
3/28 at Canisius L, 5-20
4/3 Howard * W, 20-5

4/10 Liberty * W, 19-5
4/16 Le Moyne L, 9-15
4/18 Longwood * L, 9-15
4/25 at #18-Ohio State L, 4-21
National Lacrosse Tournament - #4 Seed

4/30 vs. #5-Presbyterian A W, 17-16
5/1 at #1-Longwood A L, 6-18
5/3 vs. #3-Jacksonville A L, 13-17

* - NLG; A - NLC Tournament (held at Longwood)

2011 (3-15, 2-5 NLC)

Date Opponent Result
2/26 Canisius L, 6-17
3/6 UC Davis L, 11-21
3/11 at Cincinnati L, 12-14
3/13 Duquesne L, 9-16
3/18 Niagara W, 13-10
3/25 at Liberty * L, 10-15
3/27 at Longwood * L, 4-20
4/1 at Davidson * L, 9-20
4/3 at High Point * L, 5-21
4/8 Jacksonville * L, 3-22
4/10 Presbyterian * W, 15-14
4/12 Ohio State L, 3-26
4/16 Howard * W, 20-14
4/20 at Saint Francis (PA) L, 14-18
4/22 at Le Moyne L, 7-22
4/23 at St. Bonaventure L, 7-21
National Lacrosse Tournament - #6 Seed

4/29 vs. #3 Longwood A L, 9-16
4/30 vs. #7 Presbyterian A L,17-18

* - NLC; A - NLC Tournament (held at Davidson)
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2012 (8-9, 5-2 NLC)

Date Opponent Result
2/26 at #4-Florida L, 3-22
2/28 at Jacksonville * L, 5-20
3/4 vs. Saint Mary’s (at SDSU) L, 10-11
3/6 at San Diego State W, 18-16
3/8 vs. California (at SDSU) L,9-18
3/11 St. Bonaventure L, 10-16
3/23 at Niagara L, 13-14
3/25 at Duquesne L,6-18
3/31 Liberty * W, 19-5
4/1 Longwood * W, 21-17
4/8 Davidson * W, 12-9
4/15 High Point * L, 8-19
4/20 at Presbyterian * W, 20-15
4/27 at Howard * W, 21-10
4/30 Cincinnati W, 14-11
National Lacrosse Tournament - #3 Seed

5/4 vs. #6-Liberty A W, 18-13
5/5 vs. #2-Jacksonville A L, 7-23

* - NLC; A-NLC Tournament (held at Davidson)

2013 (5-14, 3-1 ASUN)

Date Opponent Result
2/16 at Robert Morris L, 7-13
2/22 at Siena L,7-13
2/24 at Delaware State W, 15-1
3/3 at Marquette L, 10-11
3/5 at #10-Notre Dame L, 1-22
3/7 Niagara L, 7-9 (OT)
3/13 Louisville L, 2-19
3/16 Campbell L, 13-14
3/22 at Coastal Carolina L, 13-14
3/24 at Winthrop L, 10-12

3/29 at Cincinnati L, 6-16

4/1
4/7
4/12
4/14
4/17
4/21

vs. San Diego State (at Ohio State)

Howard *

at Stetson *

at Jacksonville *
at St. Bonaventure
Kennesaw State *

Atlantic Sun Championship - #2 Seed

4/26
4/28

vs. #3-Stetson A
at #1-Jacksonville A

L, 6-14
W, 16-5
W, 19-9

L, 2-16

L, 9-15
W, 22-3

W, 21-7
L, 8-22

* - ASUN; A - ASUN Championship (held at Jacksonville)

Date
2/7
2/16
3/2
3/5
3/9
3/11
3/16
3/23
3/27
4/2
4/6
4/10
4/13
4/16
4/19
4/26

2014 (5-13, 3-2 ASUN)
Opponent

at Ohio State

at Louisville

Marquette (Beverly Hills, MI)
at Elon *

Robert Morris

Delaware State

Duquesne

at Cincinnati

UC Davis

at Niagara

Jacksonville *

California

at Howard *

Michigan

Stetson *

at Kennesaw State *

Atlantic Sun Championship - #3 Seed

5/2
5/4

vs. #2-Elon A
at #1-Jacksonville A

Result
L, 3-18
L,1-18
L, 9-15
L, 8-9
L, 11-12
W, 19-6
L,4-13
L, 5-14
L, 2-13
L, 4-14
L, 5-18
L, 10-11
W, 17-5
L, 6-16
W, 11-6
W, 17-7

W, 15-11

L, 4-18

* - ASUN; A - ASUN Tournament (held at Jacksonville)
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2015 (10-8, 5-2 ASUN)

Date Opponent Result
1/31 at #10-Ohio State L, 4-19
2/15 at #11-Notre Dame L, 5-17
2/20 Cincinnati (Pontiac, Ml) W, 17-8
3/2 at UC Davis L, 10-13
3/4 at Saint Mary’s (CA) W, 16-6
3/9 at Robert Morris L, 12-14
3/16 at Delaware State W, 22-6
3/22 at Marquette L, 5-13
3/25 Mercer * W, 15-8
3/29 Kennesaw State * W, 21-9
4/2 at Jacksonville * L,7-18
4/4 at Stetson * W, 13-12
4/11 Howard * W, 23-15
4/18 at Old Dominion * L, 9-16
4/25 Furman * W, 9-7
Atlantic Sun Championship - #3 Seed

4/29 vs. #6-Stetson A W, 12-7
5/1 vs. #2-Old Dominion A W, 14-11
5/3 at #1-Jacksonville A L, 5-15

* - ASUN; A - ASUN Tournament (held at Jacksonville)

2016 (12-8, 5-3 ASUN)

Date Opponent Result
2/13 at #18-Ohio State L, 8-22
2/21 Oregon (Pontiac, Ml) L, 13-17
3/4 at Cincinnati L, 5-13
3/6 Marquette L, 5-14
3/11 VCU W, 12-10
3/13 Delaware State W, 22-1
3/18 at Radford W, 21-3
3/25 Robert Morris W, 5-4
3/30 Central Michigan * W, 13-8
4/3 at Mount St. Mary’s W, 10-9

4/10 at Furman * L, 12-14
4/15 Stetson * W, 16-6
4/17 Jacksonville * L, 6-18
4/22 at Mercer * W, 14-11
4/24 at Kennesaw State * W, 18-11
4/29 Old Dominion * L, 12-17
5/1 Howard * W, 16-3
Atlantic Sun Championship - #4 Seed

5/5 vs. #5-Mercer A W, 8-6
5/6 vs. #1-Jacksonville A W, 9-8
5/8 vs. #2-Old Dominion A L, 10-11 (om)

*- ASUN; A - ASUN Championship (at Kennesaw State)

2017 (6-11, 4-6 ASUN)

Date Opponent Result
2/11 at #8-Notre Dame L, 9-24
2/18 Butler (Pontiac, MI) W, 20-9
2/26 San Diego State (Pontiac, MI) L, 7-18
3/4 at Robert Morris L, 7-9
3/6 at Duquesne L, 10-11
3/10 Cincinnati (Pontiac, MI) W, 15-14
3/15 at Michigan L, 11-21
3/24 Kennesaw State * L, 12-21
3/26 Mercer * L, 7-9
3/31 Furman * L, 6-12
4/2 Coastal Carolina * L, 6-12
4/7 at Jacksonville * L, 7-22
4/9 at Stetson * L, 12-14
4/15 Old Dominion * W, 15-8
4/21 at Howard * W, 20-5
4/23 at Delaware State * W, 19-5
4/29 at Central Michigan * W,17-12
*- ASUN
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Date
2/11
2/16
2/25
3/3

3/5

3/15
3/17
3/25
3/29
3/31
4/6

4/8

4/13
4/14
4/19
4/22
4/28

2018 (10-8, 4-1 SoCon)

Opponent

at #11-Northwestern
at Ohio State

at American

at Butler

at Cincinnati

Saint Francis
Duquesne

at Michigan
Kennesaw State
Mercer *

Delaware State *
Howard

at Wofford *

at Furman *

at Coastal Carolina
at Old Dominion
Central Michigan *

SoCon Championship - #1 Seed

5/3

at #4-Mercer N

Result

L, 2-21
L, 5-20
W, 16-8
W, 16-6
L, 10-12
W, 17-7
L, 15-19
L, 7-14
W, 11-10
L, 16-17 (201)
W, 21-5
W, 23-10
W, 22-7
W, 16-13
L, 6-14
W, 18-14
W, 17-9

L,17-18

*-SoCon; A - SoCon Championship (held at Mercer)

Date
2/10
2/17
2/19
2/24
3/3
3/13
3/16
3/23
3/29
3/31
4/5

2019 (8-10, 4-1 SoCon)

Opponent

at Ohio State

at Marquette
Butler (Pontiac, Ml)
at Cincinnati

at Duquesne
American

Kent State

at Saint Francis

at Mercer *

at Kennesaw State
at Howard

Result

L, 5-19
L, 9-22
W, 17-13
L, 8-18

L, 9-23

L, 8-9 (OT)
W, 16-12
W, 19-12
L,11-12
L, 15-22
W, 23-0

4/7

4/12
4/14
4/20
4/23
4/27

at Delaware State *
Furman *

Wofford *

Coastal Carolina
#8-Michigan

at Central Michigan *

SoCon Championship - #2 Seed

5/2

at #3-Furman A

W, 20-5
W, 14-12
W, 17-8
L, 3-8

L, 7-14
W, 10-9

L, 8-12

*-SoCon; A - SoCon Championship (held at Furman)

Date
2/7
2/14
2/20
2/23
2/29
3/5
3/8
3/11

Season canceled due to pandemic

Date
3/7
3/13
4/13
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/28
5/1
5/3
5/6

*-MAC

2020 (1-7)
Opponent
at #3-Northwestern
Arizona State
at Butler

Jacksonville (Pontiac, MI)

at Manhattan

at Winthrop

at Gardner-Webb
Marquette

2021 (2-8, 2-8 MAQ)

Opponent

at Central Michigan *
Youngstown State *
at Akron *

at Youngstown State *
Kent State *

Akron *

Robert Morris *

at Kent State *
Central Michigan *
Robert Morris *

Result
L, 3-30
L, 6-24
L, 4-19
L, 4-22
L, 11-15
W, 11-8
L, 9-20
L, 12-23

Result
L, 4-17
L, 7-12

W, 15-14 (2 OT)

W, 24-12
L, 12-17
L, 12-16

L, 5-19
L, 11-20
L, 7-20
L, 5-21

Season shortened to only MAC due to pandemic
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Date
2/11
2/23
2/25
3/2
3/6
3/12
3/16
3/20
3/16
4/2
4/5
4/9
4/16
4/23
4/30
*-MAC

2022 (2-13, 2-8 MAQ)

Opponent Result
#23/23Michigan (Pontiac, MI) L, 2-23
at Robert Morris * L, 9-17
Marquette (Pontiac, MI) L, 9-22

Central Michigan * (Birmingham, MI) L, 6-18

at Butler L, 5-18
atYoungstown State* L, 11-12 (OT)
Akron * (Birmingham, MI) W, 15-12

St. Bonaventure (Birmingham, MI) L, 17-18 (2 OT)
at Kent State * L, 11-16
Robert Morris * (Birmingham, MI)L, 8-13
at #18 Notre Dame L, 2-27
at Central Michigan * L, 9-18
Youngstown State * (Birmingham, MI) L, 9-10 (OT)
Akron * W, 14-8
Kent State * L, 15-16

Home games played at Birmingham Seaholm HS

Date
2/12
2/19
2/26
3/5
3/17
3/25
3/29
4/1
4/8
4/12
4/15
4/22
4/26
4/29
*-MAC

2023 (3-11, 2-6 MAQ)

Opponent Result
Canisius (Beverly Hills, MI) L, 5-16
at Xavier W, 11-10
Butler L, 10-12
at Marquette L, 4-26
Lindenwood L, 9-15
at Butler L, 9-11
at Central Michigan * L, 8-13
Eastern Michigan * W, 17-7
Robert Morris * L, 10-18
at Akron * W, 11-10
Central Michigan * L, 8-20
at Youngstown State * L, 8-20
Kent State * L, 15-16
at Eastern Michigan * L, 12-17

Date
2/17
2/24
2/26
2/28
3/2
3/5
3/10
3/17
3/19
3/24
3/30
4/2
4/7
4/14
4/21
4/27
5/2
5/4

2024 (6-13, 3-3 MAQ)

Opponent

at New Hampshire

at Duquesne

at Pittsburgh
Marquette

Canisius

at Xavier

at Lindenwood

at Central Michigan *
Kennesaw State
Youngstown State *
at Robert Morris *
Arizona State
Eastern Michigan *
at Akron *

Kent State *

at Butler

at Central Michigan %
vs. Robert Morris %

Result

L, 11-12
L, 7-13
L, 6-17
L,7-19
L,11-14
L, 8-12
L, 12-22
L, 8-9
W,17-16
W, 13-8
W, 12-9
L, 3-17
L, 9-12
L, 10-11
W, 15-11
W, 13-11
W, 11-10
L, 10-14

*-MAC, % - MAC Championship (held at CMU)



